
Fiche Produit : 

2/E23A

Description détaillée : 

Pile alcaline à puissance constante. Adapté pour les 
télécommandes de voitures ou de portes de garages par 
exemple  

ENERGIZER ALKALINE 12V A23 BL2 

2/E23A 

7638900295641 

Energizer 

10 

24 gr 

55 mAh 

12 V 

 Type : 

  Ref : 

  EAN : 

  Marque : 

  Boîte d'emballage : 

  Poids UC : 

  Capacité : 

  Volt : 
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